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1. ngudvnyeeAansuasdiauaans lviseulitesndt 6 vihefn
A Fodun Y(u-U-a)
GENO0101 Y1 UHUN 3(3-0-6)
The Royal Court of Suan Sunandha
GEN0102 JUVTAINUDITIN 3(3-0-6)
Aesthetic Appreciation
GEN0103 daulngluusunlan 3(3-0-6)
Thai Society in Global Context
GEN0104 NITWAIUIAY 3(3-0-6)

Self Development
GENO0105 AUASIVBITIN 3(3-0-6)
Truth of Life



SEIY
GENO0106

GENO107

GENO108

GENO109

GENO110

GENO111

GENO112

GENO113

GENO114

GENO115

GENO116

Fodun
Finludpuny Iuusssy
Life in Multicultural Society
Anudunaiioan
Good Citizenship
ANUANDUIAINY
Beautiful Thought
ANENSUIAITITUY
King’s Philosophy
dilnlne
Thai Consciousness
nsaseyAaNEIn
Building Leadership
Yayalneusnnseu
Outside of the Box Thai Intellect
ussduAalawASTIn
Inspiration of Life
ddurssansy
Color of Literatures
ATNYUNTIING
Film Appreciation
AsRav Tagiuduate

From Disappointment to a Dream Come True

2. nguAvnw Wiseuliddesnd 6 viuiein

SHaIYN
GEN0201

GEN0202

GENO0203

GEN0204

GENO0205

GENO0206

Fodw
nsldnulne
Thai Usage
A EmIYINIg
Thai for Academic Purposes
mwilveiiensusenauendn
Thai for Career
Awdanguitonsdeasuaznisdudy
English for Coomnmunication and Information Retrieval
Awdanguiierinuenmaiseu
English for Study Skills
AYIBINGYTTRVINIT
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GENO0302

GENO0303
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GENO307

English for Academic Purposes
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English for Career Development
ﬂﬁwﬁﬁﬂﬂquﬁ@ﬂ’]i@LLaqmﬂ’]W

English for Health Care
awdanguilonniiausuaznsyeluiiansisas
Public Speaking and Presentation Skills in English
’J’Wlﬂiimﬂ’m’lé}ﬂﬂqmﬁamigaa’ﬁ

Discourse English for Communication

AU

Chinese Language

AN

Burmese Language

ANYUVUT

Khmer Language

AW

Lao Language

ATYIREAUN

Vietnamese Language

ALY

Malay Language

Fodun
wealuladansauneaiion1sdeas
Information Technology for Communication
Ingrmansuazimaluladifionnnmdin
Science and Technology for Quality of Life
Aneneansiudaande
Science and Environments
SWinviuAIvia
Digital Literacy
funnmsilenunndin
Recreation for Quality of Life
guamndmsuTIngaluy
Health Care for New Gen
NRAITOUNIANAR
Miracle of Thought
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GEN0308 dululns ¥in 3(3-0-6)

Info Graphic

GEN0309 PInAuAvia 3(3-0-6)
Digital for Life

GEN0310 MIAUATUFUNINNINA 3(3-0-6)
Sexual Health Promotion

GEN0311 535URUUN 3(3-0-6)
Natural Therapy

GENO312  3WiWiun1en1siiu 3(3-0-6)
Financial Literacy

GEN0313 N19LeU 3(3-0-6)
Dancing

GEN0314  loag 3(3-0-6)
Yoga

GEN0315 PInaneIu 3(3-0-6)
Never Get Fat Again

GEN0316 FNERSIINNTTE a8 3(3-0-6)
Science of Anti-Aging

GEN0317 Fansuazfalilneomssnaie 3(3-0-6)
State of the Art of Royal Cuisine

GEN0318 Snuaansiy 3(3-0-6)
Safe Sex

GENO319  #Usznaun1sgsnanavia 3(3-0-6)

Entrepreneurship in Digital

4. waztinfnwdaudenFeudnlitosndt 12 wiaefin 90 3 nguiv e

2). v anizanu Seulidesnin 93 WuUWhn

2.1 JvunU 15uU 18 niefin

ENB1001  nnsilauaznisue 3(2-2-5)
Listening and Speaking

ENB1002 NAIBN1TONUTNINATIER 3(3-0-6)

Critical Reading Strategies

ENB1003 ‘ﬁugmmaamni‘]uﬁﬂwaaquﬁ% 3(3-0-6)
Foundation for Entrepreneur

ENB1004 N139AN1TDIANITHATNITUTMITNTNEINTUYEE 3(3-0-6)
Organization and Human Resource Management

ENB1005  iAsugrandlileanugsna 3(3-0-6)

Economics for Business



ENB2001

NSEUAUFULUY

Organizational Patterns for Writing

2.2 yanig Beulidesnin
2.2.1 AY¥1UNAY 158U

ENB1201

ENB1202

ENB1203

ENB1204

ENB1205

ENB2201

Tassadrshensaifiugu

Basic Grammatical Structure
lassasehensalluusunmegsia
Grammatical Structure in Business Context
ﬂ']‘i&f’]éJﬂﬂf]‘i&&l,ﬁaﬂ’]'ﬁaiaa’]iﬁ/]’]\i'ﬁqiﬁﬁl
English for Business Communication
NMSYANIYIDINGBTIND

Business Speaking
NIIUNTYIDINGYTINT

Business Reading
NSTHUNIBINGYTIND

Business Writing

2.2.2 3y den Seulidayni

ENB2202

ENB2203

ENB2204

ENB2205

ENB2206

ENB2207

ENB2208

ENB3201

ENB3202

ENB3203

AYIBINUEMTUTAMAIVUIANAAZVUIAE DY
English for SMEs
m‘mé’qﬂqmﬁamié"}LLazmiamuizijﬂimﬁ
English for International Trade and Investment
Awdanguiiianislssusunasivn

English for Hotel and Accommmodation
ﬂﬂwﬂé’aﬂquﬁaqmawﬂiimms‘viaﬂLﬁm

English for Tourism Industry
Awdanguiitegsiansu

English for Airline Business
mmé“mqmﬁamul,aﬁummi

English for Secretary
AwdanguiilegsianisuIniTens

English for Food Service Establishments

NS IUUNAIILTIIYING

Reading Academic Articles
mmé’aﬂqmﬁamimmml,azimwm

English for Marketing and Advertising
Awdanguiiledemnavunazdeddva
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69 NUIAR
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51 MU280H
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ENB3204

ENB3205

ENB3206

ENB3207

ENB3208

ENB3209

ENB3210

ENB3211

ENB3212

ENB3801

ENB4201

ENB4202

ENB4203

ENB4204

ENB4205

ENB4801

English for Mass and Digital Media
AN UNDNITUTTVIFUNUS
English for Public Relations

Awanguilan1snndvasuarnst s s
English for Guided Tours and Museums
adinguiitensdanisladafnduagviaslaguniu
English for Logistics and Supply Chain Management
mmﬁﬂﬂqmﬁamuﬁﬂﬁqﬂﬁ’]

English for Customer Service
ﬂﬂwﬂéjﬁﬂquﬁaﬁqiﬁﬁ]ﬂﬂiaLLaZ‘jleﬂTW

English for Healthcare Business
m‘mé’ﬂﬂqwlﬁamimmmzmﬁ@%a

English for Sales and Purchasing
mméjﬁﬂqmﬁamﬂmﬂmmﬂm aAsaumna wLay
Uyysehng

English for Telecommunication, Information Technology
and Al

AMwdanguluaniunisalsigeg

Varieties in Contemporary English
AwdanguiiienIUTIuaiauNINe NI e
English for Human Resource Management and
Development

awdanguiilegsiansdnussyn msvieadisaiieldusata
NM3UsEYUUINVIALAEANTIATNTIANT

English for MICE

mméjﬁﬂqmﬁamiaau TOEIC

English Preparation for TOEIC

nMswlaniegsng

Business Translation
nMsauengIAalaz e luTivary

Business Presentation and Public Speaking
mmﬁﬂﬂqmﬁamiaau TOEFL/IELTS

English Preparation for TOEFL/IELTS
NSANIAUATILAZATIDIARINS

Research and Knowledge Formation

AN ERBUIALLDS

Personal Development through English Camp
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3(3-0-6)
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ENB4802  m1sHnaususnsuseine 3(250)
Overseas Training

ENB4803 msﬁﬂmmmé’qﬂqwluﬂimwiﬁvgmmmé’aﬂqw 3(250)
Study Visit in English Speaking Countries

2.3 FvnsHnUszaunsalivnan Seu 6 vidgin
ENBA901  n1sim3esEnUszaun1salinndnniensingugsia 1(90)
Preparation for Professional Experience in Business
English
ENB4902  n1sHnUszaun1salinninanwnsang vasna 5(450)

Professional Experience in Business English
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